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201903190000
88000

03/19/2019
01:40:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WISDOM
JANET G

Instr
#:20130731000
310150

201903190000
87990

03/19/2019
01:39:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAYNARD
CATHERINE C

Instr
#:20130722000
298630

201903140000
82030

03/14/2019
10:53:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Instr
#:20030520000
312330

201904190001
30110

04/19/2019
12:03:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COX ADAM Instr
#:20181010000
361600

201906130002
09720

06/13/2019
04:01:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL
MARTIN E

Instr
#:20131121000
457470

201906210002
21060

06/21/2019
09:53:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN
BETTY J

Instr
#:20120605000
198130

201907290002
70500

07/29/2019
11:23:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REUSE
ROBERT
JAMES

Instr
#:20160912000
328940

201908010002
77430

08/01/2019
03:12:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANSDORF
JACK E

Instr
#:20101228000
434080

201908290003
20470

08/29/2019
04:44:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODWARD
MAYO M

Instr
#:20150624000
212810

201910180003
85750

10/18/2019
03:46:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KERR LARRY
D

Instr
#:20141016000
328000

201912050004
49670

12/05/2019
10:03:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHERD
WILSON
HUNTER

Instr
#:20170210000
051020

201912060004
51190

12/06/2019
08:03:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARMON
RANDOLPH G

Instr
#:20121218000
482860

201912230004
74150

12/23/2019
09:48:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JAMES
MARGARET J

Instr
#:20180619000
218610

201901080000
07820

01/08/2019
09:40:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOND
ANDREW O

Instr
#:20120817000
304910



201902050000
38630

02/05/2019
02:59:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL
AMANDA M

Instr
#:20130517000
205150

201902080000
42710

02/08/2019
03:25:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Instr
#:20031229000
826590

201903040000
67600

03/04/2019
10:49:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRENSHAW
BILLY WAYNE

Instr
#:20050506000
216930

201903130000
80880

03/13/2019
11:28:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHAFFER
MARY E

Instr
#:20100408000
107390

201904090001
14780

04/09/2019
11:09:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELKINS
JESSICA R

Instr
#:20180301000
065700

201905080001
56090

05/08/2019
02:06:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY
DANA M

Instr
#:20120103000
000600

201905200001
72730

05/20/2019
01:53:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON
CLIFTON RAY

Instr
#:20160920000
343530

201907190002
58650

07/19/2019
02:36:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WASHER
JAMES

Instr
#:20171023000
384470

201907230002
60710

07/23/2019
07:58:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS
JOHN R

Instr
#:20060606000
267440

201909060003
29980

09/06/2019
04:08:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELSON
CHRISTIAN S

Instr
#:20160802000
271600

201909250003
50910

09/25/2019
03:18:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASSETORI
JESSICA

Instr
#:20170505000
157320

201910020003
62450

10/02/2019
03:22:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARSH DAVID
GRAHAM

Instr
#:20160929000
356410

201910150003
80610

10/15/2019
04:04:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRICE MARK
S

Instr
#:20100726000
236980

201910180003
85770

10/18/2019
03:49:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANTA CRUZ
KEATON LIEN

Instr
#:20180605000
196630

201911050004
08540

11/05/2019
08:45:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORDER
ASHLEY B

Instr
#:20160916000
339980

201912300004
80720

12/30/2019
10:14:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO
PHILLIP A

Instr
#:20130423000
165240


