Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,					·			Description
201903190000 88000	03/19/2019 01:40:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WISDOM JANET G					Instr #:20130731000 310150	
201903190000 87990	03/19/2019 01:39:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYNARD CATHERINE C					Instr #:20130722000 298630	
201903140000 82030	03/14/2019 10:53:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					Instr #:20030520000 312330	
201904190001 30110	04/19/2019 12:03:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COX ADAM					Instr #:20181010000 361600	
201906130002 09720	06/13/2019 04:01:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL MARTIN E					Instr #:20131121000 457470	
201906210002 21060	06/21/2019 09:53:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN BETTY J					Instr #:20120605000 198130	
201907290002 70500	07/29/2019 11:23:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REUSE ROBERT JAMES					Instr #:20160912000 328940	
201908010002 77430	08/01/2019 03:12:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANSDORF JACK E					Instr #:20101228000 434080	
201908290003 20470	08/29/2019 04:44:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODWARD MAYO M					Instr #:20150624000 212810	
201910180003 85750	10/18/2019 03:46:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR LARRY D					Instr #:20141016000 328000	
201912050004 49670	12/05/2019 10:03:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPHERD WILSON HUNTER					Instr #:20170210000 051020	
201912060004 51190	12/06/2019 08:03:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON RANDOLPH G					Instr #:20121218000 482860	
201912230004 74150	12/23/2019 09:48:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES MARGARET J					Instr #:20180619000 218610	
201901080000 07820	01/08/2019 09:40:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOND ANDREW O					Instr #:20120817000 304910	

201902050000 38630	02/05/2019 02:59:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL AMANDA M			Instr #:20130517000 205150	
201902080000 42710	02/08/2019 03:25:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON			Instr #:20031229000 826590	
201903040000 67600	03/04/2019 10:49:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRENSHAW BILLY WAYNE			Instr #:20050506000 216930	
201903130000 80880	03/13/2019 11:28:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAFFER MARY E			Instr #:20100408000 107390	
201904090001 14780	04/09/2019 11:09:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELKINS JESSICA R			Instr #:20180301000 065700	
201905080001 56090	05/08/2019 02:06:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY DANA M			Instr #:20120103000 000600	
201905200001 72730	05/20/2019 01:53:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON CLIFTON RAY			Instr #:20160920000 343530	
201907190002 58650	07/19/2019 02:36:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHER JAMES			Instr #:20171023000 384470	
201907230002 60710	07/23/2019 07:58:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS JOHN R			Instr #:200606060000 267440	
201909060003 29980	09/06/2019 04:08:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELSON CHRISTIAN S			Instr #:20160802000 271600	
201909250003 50910	09/25/2019 03:18:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASSETORI JESSICA			Instr #:20170505000 157320	
201910020003 62450	10/02/2019 03:22:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSH DAVID GRAHAM			Instr #:20160929000 356410	
201910150003 80610	10/15/2019 04:04:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE MARK S			Instr #:20100726000 236980	
201910180003 85770	10/18/2019 03:49:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANTA CRUZ KEATON LIEN	 		Instr #:20180605000 196630	
201911050004 08540	11/05/2019 08:45:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDER ASHLEY B			Instr #:20160916000 339980	
201912300004 80720	12/30/2019 10:14:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFANO PHILLIP A			Instr #:20130423000 165240	